
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 106-0524 Name: Coliseum Streetscape Improvement Project

Status:Type: City Resolution Non Consent Item

File created: In control:6/6/2006 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/25/2006 7/25/2006

Title: Subject: Coliseum Streetscape Improvement Project
From: Community And Economic Development Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Of Oakland To Apply For, Accept And
Appropriate Up To $198,084 Of Fiscal Year 2006-2007 Transportation Development Act Article 3
Bicycle And Pedestrian Funds For The Coliseum Transit Hub Streetscape Improvement Project,
Waiving Public Arts Fees For This Project, And Increasing The Change Order Amount From 20
Percent To 35 Percent On The Construction Contract With McGuire And Hester

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental.pdf, 3. 80083 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted*Special Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council

7/25/2006 1 Pass

Continued*Special Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council

7/18/2006 1

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Special Public Works Committee7/11/2006 1 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee6/8/2006 1

Subject: Coliseum Streetscape Improvement Project
From: Community And Economic Development Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Of Oakland To Apply For, Accept And
Appropriate Up To $198,084 Of Fiscal Year 2006-2007 Transportation Development Act Article 3 Bicycle And
Pedestrian Funds For The Coliseum Transit Hub Streetscape Improvement Project, Waiving Public Arts Fees
For This Project, And Increasing The Change Order Amount From 20 Percent To 35 Percent On The
Construction Contract With McGuire And Hester

City of Oakland Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

